Team Stats

Century
Century Natrona
Connt__ 24/43 Field Goals
55.81% Field Goal %
10/19 3-Pointers
52.63% Three Point %
7/9 Free Throws
77.78% Free Throw %
S 67.44% Effective FG %
CHS 17 16 20 12 65 1.2 Points Per Possession
NCHS 6 14 4025 49 4 Transition Points
22 Points Off Turnovers
13 Second Chance Points
22 Points In The Paint
9 Off. Rebounds
13 Play {teamName}'s
Def. Rebounds
19 Assists
11 Deflections
12 Steals
3 Blocks
16 Turnovers
12 Personal Fouls
1 Charges Taken
Century Player Stats
3 Abel 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 1 0 0
5 Wilhelm 12 4/4 4/4 0/0 0 1 1 0 0 0
11 Albers 3 1/1 1/1 0/0 1 1 1 2 1 0
13 Domres 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 1 0 0 0 0
14 Anderson 0 0/1 0/1 0/0 0 0 1 0 0 0
15 Selensky 6 2/2 2/2 0/0 0 0 4 1 1 (1]
20 Schwartz 6 2/7 1/4 1/2 0 1 3 2 3 1
21 Klein 12 6/7 0/0 0/0 0 3 3 1 2 0
22 Otterness 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Lambrecht 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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No. Name Pts FG 3PT FT Off Reb Def Reb Ast Defl Stl Blk TO PF CHG

32 Ware 4 2/3 o/0 0/1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 (1}
Lauren 66.67% 0% 0%

33 Dennis 10 3/9 0/0 4/4 2 5 2 2 3 0 1 0 0
Regan 33.33% 0% 100%

35 Kinnebrew 3 1/1 1/1 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 (1} (1} 1 (1}
Mariya 100% 100% 0%

40 Keplin 9 3/8 1/6 2/2 2 1 4 2 2 0 4 1 1
Lilly 37.5% 16.67% 100%

Unknown 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1} 1 0

0% 0% 0%



Natrona County High Player Stats

No.

14
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21

24

25

30

42

Name

Quig
Jordan

DuBay
Grace

Swan
Emma

Brandt
Madison

Gibson
Marquel

Kelly
Bre

Johnson
Amber

Dick
Kristy

Robertson
Kate

Pts

17

16

FG

1/1
100%

0/5
0%

1/1
100%

0/0
0%

1/1
100%

2/2
100%

5/9
55.56%

7/15
46.67%

0/2
0%

3PT

0/0
0%

0/2
0%

1/1
100%

0/0
0%

0/0
0%

1/1
100%

4/7
57.14%

0/4
0%

0/0
0%

FT

1/1
100%

0/0
0%

0/0
0%

0/0
0%

3/4
75%

0/0
0%

3/3
100%

2/4
50%

0/0
0%

Off Reb Def Reb Ast

0 0 3
1 1 0
0 1 1
3 0 0
0 0 3
1 0 0
2 0 1
1 5 1
0 3 0

Defl

Stl

Blk

TO

PF

CHG



Century

No Shots No Shots

Natrona County High

No Shots No Shots

No Shots No Shots




